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28.09.12 V1 326 347 360 348 1.381 2 1.381 SG Trautskirchen 1 1.392

12.10.12 V2 353 350 354 350 1.407 2 2.788 SG Markt Erlbach 1 1.419

26.10.12 V3 326 361 342 318 1.347 2 4.135 SV Germania-Ansbach 1 1.380

09.11.12 V4 353 353 358 356 1.420 2 5.555 SG Diespeck 2 1.411

23.11.12 V5 346 350 359 353 1.408 5 6.963 SSG Büchenbach 1 1.420

07.12.12 V6 339 351 377 345 1.412 6 8.375 KPHSG Erlangen 2 1.387

21.12.12 V7 364 363 358 354 1.439 7 9.814 SG Uttenreuth 1 1.416

11.01.13 R1 323 349 358 349 1.379 7 11.193 SG Trautskirchen 1 1.433

25.01.13 R2 338 348 350 341 1.377 7 12.570 SG Markt Erlbach 1 1.414

08.02.13 R3 328 353 337 315 1.333 7 13.903 SV Germania-Ansbach 1 1.364

22.02.13 R4 347 350 359 366 1.422 6 15.325 SG Diespeck 2 1.424

08.03.13 R5 339 348 361 355 1.403 6 16.728 SSG Büchenbach 1 1.409

22.03.13 R6 348 364 352 359 1.423 6 18.151 KPHSG Erlangen 2 1.394

12.04.13 R7 353 333 356 349 1.391 6 19.542 SG Uttenreuth 1 1.378

Rangliste 16. 4. 18. 4 18 : 24 26 : 30 1.396

20.09.13 V1 330 353 357 351 1.391 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 1.391 SGr Linden 1 1.375

04.10.13 V2 338 346 349 344 1.377 1 5 : 1 5 : 3 2.768 KPSG Cadolzburg 1 1.376

18.10.13 V3 297 353 361 356 1.367 1 8 : 1 8 : 4 4.135 SG Diespeck 2 1.394

01.11.13 V4 353 353 360 324 1.390 1 9 : 3 10 : 6 5.525 SG Markt Erlbach 1 1.400

15.11.13 V5 359 354 365 342 1.420 1 12 : 3 13 : 7 6.945 SG Trautskirchen 1 1.382

29.11.13 V6 336 357 363 361 1.417 1 15 : 3 17 : 7 8.362 SG Uttenreuth 1 1.377

13.12.13 V7 344 357 353 313 1.367 1 17 : 4 19 : 9 9.729 SV Kirchenbirkig 2 1.366

10.01.14 R1 346 351 352 328 1.377 1 17 : 7 20 : 12 11.106 SGr Linden 1 1.389

24.01.14 R2 339 359 340 341 1.379 2 17 : 10 21 : 15 12.485 KPSG Cadolzburg 1 1.418

07.02.14 R3 335 366 362 354 1.417 2 19 : 11 23 : 17 13.902 SG Diespeck 2 1.389

21.02.14 R4 327 353 354 355 1.389 2 22 : 11 27 : 17 15.291 SG Markt Erlbach 1 n.a.

07.03.14 R5 335 346 353 326 1.360 2 22 : 14 28 : 20 16.651 SG Trautskirchen 1 1.398

21.03.14 R6 340 348 365 364 1.417 2 23 : 16 30 : 22 18.068 SG Uttenreuth 1 1.435

04.04.14 R7 333 338 358 358 1.387 2 26 : 16 34 : 22 19.455 SV Kirchenbirkig 2 1.301

Rangliste 13. 9. 8. 2 1.390

19.09.14 V1 331 352 340 312 1.335 8 0 : 3 0 : 4 1.335 SV Kirchenbirkig 1 1.399

03.10.14 V2 349 350 334 358 1.391 8 0 : 6 1 : 7 2.726 SG Tell Leinburg 1 1.407

17.10.14 V3 320 348 344 345 1.357 8 0 : 9 1 : 11 4.083 SG Forth-Büg 1 1.405

31.10.14 V4 362 375 359 336 1.432 7 3 : 9 5 : 11 5.515 SV Loderbach 1 1.350

14.11.14 V5 347 360 351 324 1.382 7 3 : 12 6 : 14 6.897 SG Eckersmühlen 1 1.422

28.11.14 V6 334 349 362 352 1.397 7 3 : 15 7 : 17 8.294 SG Nennslingen 1 1.414

12.12.14 V7 349 349 337 356 1.391 6 6 : 15 11 : 17 9.685 SG Thalmässing 1 1.341

16.01.15 R1 346 358 342 353 1.399 6 6 : 18 12 : 20 11.084 SV Kirchenbirkig 1 1.411

30.01.15 R2 325 353 354 341 1.373 6 6 : 21 13 : 23 12.457 SG Tell Leinburg 1 1.408

13.02.15 R3 351 359 356 349 1.415 7 6 : 24 14 : 26 13.872 SG Forth-Büg 1 1.452

27.02.15 R4 363 360 351 342 1.416 6 9 : 24 18 : 26 15.288 SV Loderbach 1 1.352

13.03.15 R5 369 363 337 364 1.433 6 12 : 24 21 : 27 16.721 SG Eckersmühlen 1 1.419

27.03.15 R6 364 360 340 360 1.424 6 12 : 27 22 : 30 18.145 SG Nennslingen 1 1.424

17.04.15 R7 324 355 361 352 1.392 6 15 : 27 25 : 31 19.537 SG Thalmässing 1 1.374

Rangliste 15. 9. 17. 6 Ø 1.396
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